

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).135-136/2005

STATE OF T.N. REP.BY INSP.OF POLICE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.RAJAGOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)